

Electronic Servitor Publication Network Inc. Confirms New Business Strategy, Ticker Symbol, and Website

The Company's New Ticker Symbol Is XESP

MINNEAPOLIS, MN, USA, September 29, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ --<u>Electronic Servitor Publication Network</u> Inc. (Ticker: XESP), formerly named CannAssist International Corp. (Ticker: CNSC), confirms the new business strategy of serving the next generation of technology enabled businesses by solving deficiencies in the marketplace



using its proprietary "Digital Engagement Engine".

Electronic Servitor Publication Network's is positioned as a leader in providing enhanced digital interactions for clients and their customers and followers, enabling better results for clients. Better digital connections provide value to intended audiences and new audiences which drives better results for clients.

The company's new ticker symbol is XESP and the updated website is www.xespn.com

Thomas (Denny) Spruce Electronic Servitor Publication Networt Inc. +1 833-991-0800 info@xespn.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/593313653

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.